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THE CLIFF KENYA
2022 RATE SHEET



FULL BOARD RATES
2021 GROSS RATES

DATES SINGLE DOUBLE / TWIN

Notes
• All rates  are  inclusive of VAT, government levies & service charge.
• The rates  are  subject to change without notice
• The Rates are  per room,  per night and  applicable for 2021
• Full board rates  include: accommodation and  all meals
• No triples
• No Easter and  X-Mas supplements(minimum 2 nights between 24th 
  Dec – 3rd Jan)
• All drinks are  extra and  will be charged separately on order  at Camp
• Park entrance fees NOT included
• Free Wifi in all common areas and tents
• Exclusive use of game drive vehicle supplement USD 350  per 4x4 
  vehicle per day(on prior request) 

Chldren Policy
• Children  0 – 11 years (NOT allowed)
• Young Adult ( 12 – 16 years) sharing  with 2 adults,  pays 75% of the 
    per person  sharing  rate per night
• Young Adult (12 – 16 years) sharing  own tent, pays 100% of the 
    per person  sharing  rate per night

Extra Activities
• Conference facilities (Max 12pax)  – fully equipped with smart  
  interactive TV, including tea,  coffee, water and  snacks  – rates  on  
  request  basis
• Cliff  Spa – refer to specific spa menu
• Cliff  Gym – free of charge for in-house guests
• Swimming pool available 
•  Game drives - extra
• Wedding  packages – to be quoted  on request  (Max 20pax).
• Yoga at The Cliff – rates available and need to be pre-booked 

Reservations & Information 
Please contact 
The Wilder Group, 
Hill View, Sring Valley.                
P. O. Box 64196 Nairobi,  Kenya.
0748 813 006  / 0754 011 142   
res@thecliffkenya.com 
sales@thecliffkenya.com 
www.thecliffkenya.com 

HIGH
01/07/2022 – 15/10/2022
15/12/2022– 02/01/2023

USD 530 USD 710

MID

03/01/2022 – 31/03/2022
01/06/2022 – 30/06/2022 
16/10/2022 – 31/10/2022
01/12/2022 – 14/12/2022

USD 465 USD 640

GREEN 01/04/2022 – 31/05/2022
01/11/2022 – 30/11/2022

USD 370 USD 535

2021 NETT CONTRACT RATES

DATES SINGLE DOUBLE / TWIN

HIGH
01/07/2022 – 15/10/2022
15/12/2022– 02/01/2023

USD 405 USD 545

MID

03/01/2022 – 31/03/2022
01/06/2022 – 30/06/2022 
16/10/2022 – 31/10/2022
01/12/2022 – 14/12/2022

USD 355 USD 490

GREEN 01/04/2022 – 31/05/2022
01/11/2022 – 30/11/2022

USD 285 USD 410

MEALS PARK ENTRANCE FEES(per  24 hours)

 • USD 30 per person  per meal - extra lunch (net)
 • USD 50 per person  per meal – lunch boxes  (net)

 • USD 60 per adult per night-payable direct
 • USD 43 per child per night(3-16 years) Subject to
    change by KWS -  payable direct



Terms and Conditions

Payment Terms:
• 20% deposit  required on making  the booking  & full balance of payment  
is required
35 days prior to clients’ arrival.
• A confirmation voucher will be issued only on receipt of 100% payment of 
booking. The Wilder Group may at its discretion not honor  a booking  if 
payment has not been received within 35 days from the arrival date.
• In the event of an increase in taxes, levies and  any other statutory charges, 
or any other input costs, we reserve the right to make  amendments to the 
rates accordingly.
• Lake Nakuru  National Reserve Fee costs are  corrected  at time of print 
and may change without prior notice.

Cancellation and  Reduction in Number Policy:
• Between 60 and  35 days prior to date  of stay 20% of the total cost will be 
charged.
• Between 34 and  22 days prior to date  of stay 50% of the total cost will be 
charged.
• Between 21 and  a No Show, 100% of the total cost will be charged.

Late Departure Policy:
• Check-out  time is 1000hrs,  regardless of the time of arrival.
• Official check-in time is from 1100hrs. 
• Late departures after 1200hrs, will be charged at USD100  per adult and  
USD 60 per child. This will include lunch if required, but this DOES NOT 
guarantee late check out
Insurance: 
• All guests should  take out a comprehensive insurance cover when paying  
their confirmation deposit,  to cover them for cancellation, curtailment, 
medical  expenses, personal baggage, emergency evacuation back home,  
and  money. 


